Terms & Conditions – Return Flight for 2 Persons to Cape Town for a Visit of 4 

Consecutive Nights (“Gift”) – 22,500 Loyalty Points 

1. Eligibility and Redeeming Process 

a. The Gift is available upon redeeming 22,500 (Twenty-Two Thousand Five 

Hundred) Loyalty Points at any MyFamily Grocer store. 

b. The redeemer must present a valid National Identity Card (for Mauritian 

citizens) or Passport (for foreign residents) at the time of redemption for 

verification purposes. 

c. Redemption shall entitle the redeemer to a return flight ticket for 2 (Two)